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1 403 KILLINGSWORTH STEVEN M. CDR USNR 337.05 272.03 EX 277.03 EX 886.11 1ST PLACE NAVY
2 1510 CARPENTER YOUSSEF B GYSGT USMC/Ret 321.03 263.02 265.04 849.09 1ST PLACE NON-NAVY
3 1000 KING PHILIP J. CAPT USN 333.02 259.04 EX 253.04 EX 845.10 2ND PLACE NAVY
4 726 KLEIN BARRY A ETC USNR 327.05 260.02 EX 255.02 EX 842.09 3RD PLACE NAVY
5 1857 KOHLER JAYME W MSGT USMC 336.05 245.02 258.04 839.11 2ND PLACE NON-NAVY
6 1670 DIESTA RICARDO V AZC USN/Ret. 332.03 257.03 250.02 839.08 4TH PLACE NAVY
7 139 GUSSLER DONALD CWO4 USN/Ret. 316.03 256.02 256.04 828.09 5TH PLACE NAVY
8 1111 BRIDGES DAVID D. CIVILIAN 332.03 246.03 249.02 827.08 3RD PLACE NON-NAVY
9 1775 PLETTNER RICHARD J CAPT USMC 323.03 229.02 249.01 801.06
10 1640 MARTINEZ RAQUEL CPL USMC 313.03 244.03 243.01 800.07
11 1870 LUCEROBARRON JORGE L SGT USMC 336.07 234.02 223.01 793.10
12 617 PALMER ERIC LT USN 318.05 233.02 EX 236.01 EX 787.08 6TH PLACE NAVY
13 1824 REED BRIAN E FCC USN 312.02 254.02 EX 209.01 SS 775.05 7TH PLACE NAVY 1ST
14 1835 SALINAS RYAN A SGT USMC 319.02 231.00 222.02 772.04
15 1773 HALL HOWARD F LTCOL USMC 294.01 243.01 231.01 768.03
16 1839 ANDERSON ERIK SGT USMC 298.05 239.01 220.02 757.08
17 254 LEGLER RALPH FCCM USN/Ret. 273.02 242.01 234.03 749.06 8TH PLACE NAVY
18 1748 TANAKA GARRETT H SGT USMC 281.01 225.02 237.03 743.06
19 1858 BERRY BREECENT T SGT USMC 295.01 205.01 243.03 743.05
20 426 ARNDT LARRY W. STS1(SS) USNR 300.02 214.03 EX 220.03 EX 734.08 9TH PLACE NAVY
21 1545 VANSLYKE JONATHON J CDR USN 299.03 207.00 SS 220.00 EX 726.03 10TH PLACE NAVY
22 123 BELSER RICHARD LCDR USN/Ret. 297.02 193.00 235.01 725.03
23 948 ROBERTS YVONNE R. CDR USN 292.01 195.00 SS 228.02 EX 715.03
24 1845 KING JEFFERY T CDR USN 278.03 213.01 EX 222.01 EX 713.05 2ND
25 1661 THOMPSON DOUGLAS R. CIVILIAN 288.02 206.00 213.00 707.02
26 1671 CASTRO VIRGILIO D MS1 USN/Ret. 277.00 191.01 232.04 700.05
27 1871 BELLINGHAUSEN DAN J LT USN 269.02 199.02 SS 222.00 EX 690.04 3RD
28 1816 HEANEY NORMAN A ADCS USN/Ret. 246.01 238.02 203.02 687.05
29 709 LOYD TRAVIS E ETCS USN 228.02 233.02 EX 223.03 EX 684.07
30 926 SMITH JEREMY C. CDR USCG 268.00 234.02 EX 179.00 681.02
31 1854 KLUM DALLAS S LCPL USMC 244.03 205.04 229.01 678.08
32 1819 CURRIER JESSE R LCDR USNR 261.02 215.02 EX 189.00 SS 665.04 4TH
33 1565 GREENE BRIAN D ETCS USNR 234.01 193.01 SS 236.01 EX 663.03
34 1848 YOUNG STEVEN CAPT USNR 251.02 191.00 SS 217.00 EX 659.02 5TH
35 1494 MINTURN JAMES S CPL USMC 260.01 204.03 192.02 656.06
36 342 BUSBY CRAIG A. AT1 USNR/Ret. 256.00 183.00 217.02 656.02
37 1673 RODELA BRIAN M MMCS USNR-RET 243.01 196.00 SS 209.01 648.02
38 1853 OCHOA ADRIAN B CPL USMC 228.01 215.01 197.00 640.02
39 1113 BEER JOACHIM F MSGT USA/Ret 275.02 204.02 160.01 639.05
40 1744 LEE ERICK E. GYSGT USMC 250.00 211.01 177.01 638.02
41 1859 MOLAMPHY RONALD J CW3 USMC 248.01 183.01 202.00 633.02
42 1676 BYINGTON CHRISTOPHER S GM1 USNR 223.01 197.01 SS 211.01 EX 631.03
43 886 POLZIN EDWARD CWO3 USMC 227.01 197.01 188.03 612.05
44 1691 HAIZLIP CODY L AT1 USN 270.02 150.00 191.01 SS 611.03
45 1847 TILLMAN JOSEPH H GM1 USCG 181.01 210.02 216.02 607.05
46 1679 LONGWORTH WILLIAM F ETCS USN 221.01 191.02 SS 191.01 SS 603.04
47 1838 LESHER RICHARD SPC USA 206.01 209.02 180.02 595.05
48 1850 ENTZEL KRISTOPHER J GM3 USCG 232.01 199.01 162.01 593.03
49 1862 BEAME CLAYTON B LT USN 271.02 191.00 SS 131.00 593.02
50 1592 ROSALES DANIEL SGT USA 230.01 181.01 167.02 578.04
51 1751 FIJI JR LEONARD M EAC USN/Ret. 223.00 174.00 176.00 573.00
52 1814 LANGHAM BRADLET D MA2 USNR 182.00 206.01 SS 177.00 MK 565.01
53 1360 FRANCKOWIAK KENNETH MA1 USNR 199.01 196.00 SS 167.01 MK 562.02
54 1140 STANLEY VINCENT T LCDR USN 237.00 159.01 162.00 MK 558.01
55 401 GRISWOLD CRAIG L. LT USN/Ret. 243.01 178.00 134.01 555.02
56 1831 MAWSON BRIAN E MMC USN 188.00 180.01 SS 182.00 SS 550.01
57 1413 MARTIN SCOTT A GM1 USNR 215.00 168.00 MK 167.00 MK 550.00
58 1787 DANIELSEN TIMOTHY E CIVILIAN 304.04 238.02 0.00 542.06
59 1867 SUN AMY T CIVILIAN 212.01 175.01 153.00 540.02
60 1587 EDWARDS JASON F BMC USNR 213.02 187.01 SS 138.03 538.06
61 533 ARGERAKE GEORGE E. CDR USN/Ret. 194.02 153.00 191.01 538.03
62 1872 ELKINS DOUGLAS S LT USN 196.01 167.00 MK 164.00 MK 527.01
63 1236 THOMPSON JAMES LCDR USN 201.02 169.01 MK 154.00 524.03
64 1844 ZAIDEN HABIB AE2 USN 198.00 159.01 153.01 510.02
65 1527 WEBER JOSEPH C MA2 USNR 229.03 149.01 125.00 503.04
66 1851 SHILTZ DANIEL C GMC USCG 200.01 135.00 160.01 495.02
67 1776 HALL HOWARD H SGT USMC 0.00 230.01 263.05 493.06
68 1855 MEJIA TEOFILO CSCS USN 174.00 134.00 172.00 MK 480.00
69 1567 HUDDLESTON ROBERT A CWO4 USA/Ret 255.02 209.00 0.00 464.02
70 1818 MALLORY NATHANIEL W HM3 USNR 189.00 127.00 133.01 449.01
71 864 REED GARY CWO4 USMC 0.00 229.02 215.03 444.05
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72 1117 DAVIS CHARLES A FC1 USNR 186.02 105.01 147.01 438.04
73 1812 WILLIS ADAM C MA3 USNR 144.01 149.01 142.01 435.03
74 1829 ARSCOTT CHRISTIAN QM1 USN 180.00 90.00 161.00 MK 431.00
75 1393 HERMSEN JOHN CIVILIAN 0.00 209.00 216.03 425.03
76 1864 BILLEN DAVID C SSGT USMC 174.01 108.01 138.01 420.03
77 1841 WOLLE CHAD A STSC USN 150.00 159.01 100.00 409.01
78 1811 HUERTAS AHZER T PSSN USNR 212.00 98.00 96.00 406.00
79 1874 ALFRED ROYCE L GM3 USN 109.00 159.01 134.01 402.02
80 1834 STRANGE STEVE M HM2 USN 107.00 137.00 151.01 395.01
81 1411 UTECHT SCOTT A CSC USNR 188.00 124.01 83.00 395.01
82 1846 SHRUBAK ILYA E LTJG USNR 145.00 127.00 91.00 363.00
83 1860 MILES RICK M ITCM USN 168.01 95.00 99.00 362.01
84 1856 GONZALES EDWARD J ABH3 USNR 119.00 113.00 126.00 358.00
85 1825 CURRIER JAMES W CDR USN/Ret. 128.00 108.00 109.00 345.00
86 1753 DANSEN GEORGE L FCCS USNR 151.00 100.00 94.00 345.00
87 1827 PAZ DAVID A LCDR USN 123.00 135.01 83.00 341.01
88 1579 YAKA ROYCE K AT1 USN 149.01 97.00 94.00 340.01
89 1810 BRAUN JEFFERY D LTJG USNR 139.01 79.00 114.00 332.01
90 1863 MILLER BYRON M.W MA3 USN 163.00 101.00 64.00 328.00
91 1843 DAVENPORT NATHAN DC1 USN 114.00 126.00 85.00 325.00
92 1750 LINAFELTER GARY M CIVILIAN 129.00 87.00 106.00 322.00
93 1875 FLORES KATARINA I PSSN USN 121.00 91.00 106.00 318.00
94 1815 BROGLIN AARON R LT USNR 128.00 76.00 100.01 304.01
95 1830 LAGGE LEE M ADCS USN 100.00 102.00 89.00 291.00
96 1842 APPER MARY DC1 USN 76.00 98.00 77.00 251.00
97 1820 ANNINGER ERIC W CIVILIAN 82.00 82.00 86.00 250.00
98 1205 TEXAS VAN R HMC USN/Ret. 83.00 165.00 0.00 248.00
99 1528 LENAKER DONALD L CIVILIAN 0.00 247.03 0.00 247.03

100 1828 CHURCH-REEVES PATRICIA M HM2 USN 124.00 70.00 49.00 243.00
101 1808 PERKINS AARON L CIVILIAN 240.01 0.00 240.01
102 1861 FREEDMAN MARK J CIVILIAN 0.00 236.06 0.00 236.06
103 1786 VANEGMOND NICHOLAS A CIVILIAN 0.00 235.04 0.00 235.04
104 1106 HARRISON HARRY D. MSGT USMC 235.02 0.00 235.02
105 1648 DELGADO JERRY G SW1 USNR 78.00 70.00 86.00 234.00
106 1303 PARTRIDGE WILLIAM CIVILIAN 0.00 229.01 0.00 229.01
107 471 LINGAD FERDNAND D. MM1 USN 225.02 EX 225.02
108 1840 WITKOWSKI CHRISTOPHER CPL USMC 59.00 109.00 56.00 224.00
109 1234 WIGHOLM CARL CDR USNR 222.03 EX 0.00 222.03
110 1764 SHELLY-MOODY ERIN HM2 USN 90.00 54.00 74.00 218.00
111 1873 MARQUEZ LUIS E GM3 USN 58.00 84.00 72.00 214.00
112 1878 BRACKEEN TYLER J HN USN 77.00 77.02 56.00 210.02
113 1852 SWEHOSKY DANIEL N CECS USNR 62.01 70.00 76.00 208.01
114 1826 WINFREY RONALD W STG2 USN 63.00 70.00 56.00 189.00
115 1885 FOWLER GARY C CIVILIAN 188.01 0.00 188.01
116 1866 TABOR JONATHAN D HM3 USN 49.00 65.00 73.00 187.00
117 1698 ARBELBIDE STEVE R CIVILIAN 0.00 181.02 0.00 181.02
118 1822 LEWIS WILLIAM R MMC USN 84.00 32.00 62.00 178.00
119 1837 WEDMAN DANIEL LT USN 149.00 0.00 0.00 149.00
120 1813 TEW MELISSA R MA3 USNR 39.00 76.00 22.00 137.00
121 1832 LOWE RUDIE D GM2 USNR 19.00 30.00 20.00 69.00
122 624 AUSTIN RICHARD CIVILIAN 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.00
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